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A "pm{; gﬁ:&ﬁ%ﬁ‘? CORBISION WELL PLUGGING RECORD
?:vu: All;e In:;t:;nsztﬂi;:n fi:mpleteh oE Strike out upper line
Mall or Deliver Report to: S - F ORMATION PLUGGING RECORD ™in roporting pias-
g:n',‘!:seer(‘}’(?:li)?:;alt)li()‘;\isi((}’:mmlssion 89,11 o ’
gggclﬁ“t;’inlgafgglsd‘"g e ' County. Sec. 20 . Twp..l:é ...... Rge...g ....... (67 S (W)
NORTH ) Location as “NE%NWSW” or footage from lines....... w88 SW
, - Lease Owner L. Be Jackson Estate :
I |- | Lease Name. (-‘ravem Well No...... 1 ................
[ - | Office Address.......... Kennedy. Blage,..Tulsa,.  Okla.
I _ — I Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)..... Dry Hole
] Date well completed . July. 20 1947
] Application for plugging filed...........cooocorrrereeeereeeec.. July. 28 1947...
Application for plugging approved July. 28 19. 47
Plugging commenced July 28 19..47.
I I Plugging completed August 2 19.47
—— 5 — —_———— Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation............
e E *—l— e EECIEEE ol ada S S () producmg well is abandoned date of lasi;.}ﬁr;il'r"rl‘;: R —— 19
‘ Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on above . . d? YG -’f
Section Plat mencea
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this wen...........Rue.l..ﬂurka.e
Producing formation Hong Depth to top........ Bottom : Total Depth of Well... 8452 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
Formation Content, From To Size Put In Pulled Qut
0 240 100 240 | Nome
B | 3278 . 2589

Descube in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in
intr oducmg it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.
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Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to -Lo Be..d. 30k°0n bsgate
Addxess..................Kemad;y Bldgu, Malsa,. Gklaioms T T T e ettt et et e
STA! Kansas. ... COUNTY OF Reno , 88,

e “Wa llcer or Walker=Dowell &3 ST : .
W ;;/‘"66:3 NG pulier and- plug 8T Bervicing Co Hali v "’Wof the above-described well,

being ﬁrigiuly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and ma,tters herein contained and the log of the above-
desc’gb(_d “well ag ﬁled and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

(Signature)..... W\M Z()D’%.w

(Address)

August _ 19 47
......................... MAAWQM

Notary Public.

4th

r 70 before me this.....=¥0 day of ...
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3% CRAVENS #L
L Saline, Kansas
FAI 1L FORMATION RECORD =

Give detailed description and thicKness'

| .\%:1_64500@:; 0000

RS 5!(}

of all "formations drilled through and contents of sand, whether dry, water, oil or gas.

' Formation

YL .

1" Bottom

Formation §

Shale & Shells & Gravel
Shaele & Shells )

Lime

Lime & Shale ' ~

Lime Con et

Lime & Shale

Lime & Shele

Lime & Shale

Shale & Lime °

Shale : -
Lime K L. . -

Lime & ‘Shale-

Shale & Shells- -.- 1'114

Shele & Lime Streak
Herd Lime o
Lime & -Shale '
Shale & Shells

Shale

Lime & Shale
‘Shale & Lime '
Shale

Lime

Herd Lime -

Lime & Shale

Shale - R
Lime e —-
Lime” " - -+
Sand . . - .
Lime deee :
Lime & Shale R e
Lime ‘
Send o ..
Shale & Lime

Lime

Lime .

Lims & Shale ...

Lime ¢

-Shale ~ D T
Lime == . - L]
Shale o)
Shale & Lime T
Lime ST -
Sand’ & Lime Streak _

Lime

Shale .

Shale & Lime = 7 .
Cored -~ Shale & Lime

Lime . 3
Herd Lime :

_ _Brown Lime _ H*Tim_
White Lime T T .
Bfown Lime :

Shale Green
Shale Sandy
Sand Water

Sand Water :
Total Depth

i

160 ... ..

240
330
470
-..-580 -
- 680
800
945
1080
= 1070

‘1080;'

1140
1210
1315
1365

--1385

1470

' 71580

| 1870

21857 -

1740.
1840
1845
1935
2005

20107,

2180
2145

i 2160 4
- 2185
{--2858 .. ||~ .

2275

" 2295
. 2340.-

2425

- 2-475 I | PR
~8510 —- || -7

2590

T 2655

. 2985

.| ~@085 | ..
“'*3995 Al
5100 .

3140 .
BL70 -~
3285
. 3260
3278
8310
3325

oL L. 830
8401

3410
3424

154467 Il

3451

- 3452 .

3452 -

I, the undersigned, being first duly sworn upon oath, state that t
recoxds of this office and to the best of my knowledge and belief
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Subs nbed and sworn_to before me thxs _____
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hlS well/reco

l_.[ ______ day of___
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is true,.correct and complete according to the
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OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DEPARTMENT
v Form 1002
640 Acres
N WELL RECORD
Mail to Corporatlon Commlsswn, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
! 160 160
I
| LA
| '\
160 160 . T
Line and-__-___-__-__-_-; ............... _.‘.;.--ft Easu of West Line of Quaner Section
A Elevation (Relative to sea’ “level) DERRICK FLOOR._._________ GROUN‘D__-____-_'_'__
Locate well correctly CHARACTER OF WELL (Oil, gas or d}'yhole)_-___-_-___-__-_--____-_,__---_-:_; _____
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES- ) -
Name From To - ‘Nanie _From " To’
1 4- - ,’, ~ - -
2 5 : A o -
|3 67 Lo 3l )
j Perforating Record If Any - Shot Record o~
Formation From To No. of Shots - Formation From To - - Size of Shot
CASING RECORD T -
Amount Set ‘Amount Pulled ~ Packer Record
Size Wt. -[ Thds Make Ft. | In. Ft. [ In Size Length | Depth Set{ Make -
- ‘ ' a B . . . ,'...“.' .
i RN ~ 7 RS e
‘ P T P S
1 =
Liner Record: Amount Kind " Top . Bottom .
CEMENTING AND-MUDDING - - - S T
| Size AmountSet | gaeis Chemical Method of ~ Azixount " Mudding . - Resulis
; : Ft. In. Cement Gal. Make Cementing ° o Method - - (See Note) '
i — - -
'i SRR o
J NP
T D O
R N L. Wy
Rotary tools were used from ______.___._._____ feet to ..l feet and from___._ ... ____ feet $0. oo .
i Cable tools were used from .......___________ feet to .. feet, and from.... . __.________ feet tO oo
B I 2
‘ INITIAL PRODUCTION TEST
I Describe initial test: whether by f}ow through tubing or casing or by pumping
Amount of Oil Production._.... bbls. Size of choke, if.any_____._____ Length of test
Gravity of ofl____________ Type of Pump if pump is used, deseribe..____________ =TT




